
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b} Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
{if any) 

Name of Company 
{a} Kingfisher Products Limited 

| (b) 
Nimish Patel 
Re10 (London) Limited 
Albemarle House 
1 Albemarle Street 
London 
W1S 4HA 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05299601 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 

Signed NJ ae Date _7 May 2015 

Re10 (London) Limited 

Albemarle House 
4 Albemarle Street 
London 
W1S 4HA 

Liquidation Section 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

mI 
09/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Post Room 

i 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Kingfisher Products Limited 

on the 5 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name p veuqna Aca Rigweayan 

Signed a 
—“_ 

Dated $-f~ 2078 



Kingfisher Products Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Inter-Company Loan 428,681.77 428,681 77 

VAT Refund 12,655 00 12,655 00 

Cash at Bank 50 00 50 00 

Uncharged assets: 

441,386.77 Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature aE Date S~$- 201$ oa 



Kingfisher Products Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 441,386.77 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 444,386 77 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
Nit 

441,386.77 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 441,386 77 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 441,386.77 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 441,386 77 

Unsecured non-preferenttal claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 773,879 00 

Inland Revenue 242,755.98 
1,016,634.88 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferenttal creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (875,248.21) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (575,248 21) 

issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 50,002.00 

60,002.00 

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (626,260.21) 

Signature LEE.” Date_57$ - 29'S 
‘297 EUOIEN 
“Slemoy xoUIMU] 
'Z ON 

PeoY 
[IH Buelueg 

SOLSNPU] 
Q S[edwWaYysoIg 

Sqay 
ooxXo 

B6SSL'the 
ZZ} 

S6AN 
‘auk) uodN 

apseoman 
‘uojUsqSu07 

‘mal, Hed 
UOWag 

‘NHO! 
SwUuO}sng F SNueAcy 
